
 

 
Lee Heritage Commission Meeting Notice 

Lee Public Safety Complex 
20 George Bennett Road, Lee, NH 

7:30pm 

 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 
Thursday, February 17, 2022 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 
Thursday, April 21, 2022 
Thursday, May 19, 2022 
Thursday, June 16, 2022 
Thursday, July 21, 2022 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 
Thursday, September 15, 2022 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 
Thursday, December 15, 2022 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This notice has been posted at the Lee Town Offices, Lee 
Library and a www.leenh.org on Wednesday, January 19, 2022. 

http://www.leenh.org/

